
                                                                                                                                 VILLANOVA COLLEGE AIC BASKETBALL 2024 

 
 

 
Basketball Coordinator – Jordan Mullan 0408 640 466  

jordanedwardmullan@gmail.com  

 

Director of Sport - Shaun McLean 0413 480 631   

smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Team Name Type Email

First V Head Coach Jordan Mullan Staff jordanedwardmullan@gmail.com

First V Asst Coach Stephen Rouhliadeff Staff srouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au

First V Asst Coach Sam Korst Old Boy korstsam@gmail.com

First V Manager Stuart Rowland Staff srowland@vnc.qld.edu.au

Second V Brad Collins Parent bradcollins@aesc.com.au

Third V David Caffery  Old Boy davidcaff04@gmail.com

Third V Finn Boylan Old Boy finn.boylan13@gmail.com

Fourth V Luke Waterson Old Boy lukewaterson2005@outlook.com

Fourth V Josh Butterfield Old Boy jbutterfield2006@gmail.com

11A Travis Warren Parent travisjwarren@gmail.com

11B Peter Day Old Boy peterdvilla@hotmail.com

11B Brenton Peters Old Boy Brentonfindlaypeters@gmail.com

11C Patrick Warren Old Boy paddyjwarren04@gmail.com

11C Ben Fingland Old Boy benfingland93@gmail.com

10A Lachlan Nuttall External  lachlan.nuttall@hotmail.com

10B Jack Rouhliadeff Old Boy rouhlis@outlook.com

10C Joe Collins Old Boy collinsjoe2006@gmail.com

10C Tom Audet Old Boy thomas.audet07@gmail.com

10D Flynn Brown Old Boy flynnjasper@icloud.com

10D Fynn Gamer Old Boy fynngamer8@gmail.com

9A Riley Richards Old Boy rileyrichards12114@gmail.com

9B Max Gosling Old Boy max.gosling@outlook.com

9C Lachie McGregor Old Boy lachiemcgregor17@gmail.com

9D Jacob Nugus Old Boy jnugus17@gmail.com

8A Emma Read Staff eread@vnc.qld.edu.au

8B James Farquhar Staff james.farquhar@vnc.qld.edu.au

8C John Holroyd Staff jholroyd@vnc.qld.edu.au

8D Peter Green Parent/Old Boy peteragreen08@gmail.com

8D Max Gracie External max.gracie.01@gmail.com

7A Sean O’Neill Staff soneill@vnc.qld.edu.au 

7B Callum McMahon Old Boy cmcmahon321@gmail.com

7B Hamish McCulloch Old Boy hrmc31@gmail.com

7C Laura Artiss Staff laura.artiss@vnc.qld.edu.au

7C Sharon Casey Staff sharon.casey@vnc.qld.edu.au

7D Bec Bailey Staff bec.bailey@vnc.qld.edu.au 

6A Callum Hackett Staff chackett@vnc.qld.edu.au

6A Asst Coach Cooper Long Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au

6B Caitlin Walls Staff caitlin.walls@vnc.qld.edu.au

6B Asst Coach Kaiden Ikitau Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au

6C Bart Ritchie Staff britchie@vnc.qld.edu.au

6D Tom Peel Staff tpeel@vnc.qld.edu.au

5A Stephen Rouhliadeff Staff srouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au

5B Nichole Rouhliadeff Staff nrouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au

5C Chloe Adams Staff cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au

5D Kelson Lee Staff klee@vnc.qld.edu.au
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